94 JACKSON RD. SUITE 110 DEVENS, MA 01434
Email: info@ResponseMicrowave.com
TEL:  978-772-3767 FAX:  978-772-3768
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
TESTCABLZ™
TESTCABLZ BLU402 Cable Assembly

Inner shield SPC tape 0.128” (3.25mm)
Braid SPC 0.141” (3.58mm)
Jacket FEP 0.163” (4.14mm)
(Page 1 of 2)
94 JACKSON RD. SUITE 110 DEVENS, MA 01434
Email: info@ResponseMicrowave.com
TEL:  978-772-3767 FAX:  978-772-3768
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
TESTCABLZ BLU402 (Continued) Cable Assembly
THE SERIES:
RMI P/N OVERALL
LENGTH
CONNECTORS
RMCA.12.TCBLZ2.Smm 12 SMA male/male
RMCA.18.TCBLZ2.Smm 18 SMA male/male
RMCA.24.TCBLZ2.Smm 24 SMA male/male
RMCA.36.TCBLZ2.Smm 36 SMA male/male
RMCA.48.TCBLZ2.Smm 48 SMA male/male
RMCA.12.TCBLZ2.SNmm 12 SMA male/N male
RMCA.18.TCBLZ2.SNmm 18 SMA male/N male
RMCA.24.TCBLZ2.SNmm 24 SMA male/N male
RMCA.36.TCBLZ2.SNmm 36 SMA male/N male